ICS650-01B
 System Peripheral Clock Source
MDS 650-01B A  1 Revision 041499             Printed 11/15/00
Integrated Circuit Systems • 525 Race Street • San Jose •CA•95126• (408) 295-9800tel • (408) 295-9818fax
The ICS650-01B is a low cost, low jitter, high
performance clock synthesizer for system
peripheral applications. Using analog/digital
Phase-Locked Loop (PLL) techniques, the device

Integrated Circuit Systems • 525 Race Street • San Jose •CA•95126• (408) 295-9800tel • (408) 295-9818fax
Package Outline and Package Dimensions
Ordering Information
Part/Order Number Marking Package Shipping Temperature
ICS650R-01 ICS650R-01 20 pin SSOP Tubes 0 to 70 °C
ICS650R-01T ICS650R-01 20 pin SSOP Tape and Reel 0 to 70 °C
ICS650R-01I ICS650R01I 20 pin SSOP Tubes -40 to 85 °C
ICS650R-01IT ICS650R01I 20 pin SSOP Tape and Reel -40 to 85 °C
20 pin SSOP
   Millimeters
Symbol Min Max
A 1.55 1.73